
March 11, 2023

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic Off ROad Running Series

Looney Leprechaun Trail Races 10K
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Ridler Griffen Manchester PA 2 0 41 33 64.701 * 16 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club *

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 21 0 59 2 54.263 40-49 45 F Pineland Striders 5

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 54 1 20 10 40.686 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 3

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 59 1 30 46 35.292 40-49 45 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 28 1 9 27 49.628 50-59 52 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Di Bernard Denise Allentown PA 36 1 11 27 49.359 50-59 54 F Philadelphia Masters 3

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 30 1 9 33 58.279 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 32 1 9 57 54.968 60-69 61 F Pineland Striders 3

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 51 1 19 2 53.458 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 33 1 10 20 61.825 70+ 70 F Pineland Striders 5

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Manavi Damian Willow Grove PA 20 0 58 45 53.617 * 10 M AOC Ambler Track Club *

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 13 0 55 46 47.788 19-39 35 M Pineland Striders 5

LoBianco Pete York PA 3 0 46 38 60.650 40-49 44 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 8 0 50 12 56.773 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders 3

Manavi Reza Willow Grove PA 19 0 58 43 48.538 40-49 45 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1
Horton William Gloucester City NJ 49 1 18 14 36.153 40-49 44 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin Pitman NJ 4 0 47 40 64.510 50-59 54 M Rosemont Running Club 5

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 6 0 48 58 61.198 50-59 51 M Garage Strength 3

Templin Steve Muncy PA 7 0 49 2 60.605 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Crispin Keith Bear DE 25 1 1 14 51.116 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 34 1 11 6 43.249 50-59 54 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 12 0 54 32 61.186 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 10 0 54 4 60.018 60-69 60 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Rose William Hockessin DE 15 0 57 19 58.215 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Stenzel Robert Cherry Hill NJ 29 1 9 33 49.389 60-69 66 M Pineland Striders

Pellechio Thomas Doylestown PA 38 1 13 45 47.028 60-69 67 M Philadelphia Masters

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 56 1 21 15 43.549 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 24 1 1 15 59.673 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 44 1 16 7 48.018 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

* By rule, Off Road Series age groups begin at 19 - 39

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Manavi Damian Willow Grove PA 20 0 58 45 53.617 * 10 M AOC Ambler Track Club 53.617

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 6 0 48 58 61.198 50-59 51 M Garage Strength 61.198

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 10 0 54 4 60.018 60-69 60 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 24 1 1 15 59.673 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 30 1 9 33 58.279 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 28 1 9 27 49.628 50-59 52 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Manavi Reza Willow Grove PA 19 0 58 43 48.538 40-49 45 M Greater Philadelphia TC 276.138

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 44 1 16 7 48.018 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Di Bernard Denise Allentown PA 36 1 11 27 49.359 50-59 54 F Philadelphia Masters
Pellechio Thomas Doylestown PA 38 1 13 45 47.028 60-69 67 M Philadelphia Masters 96.387

Ridler Griffen Manchester PA 2 0 41 33 64.701 * 16 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 12 0 54 32 61.186 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 3 0 46 38 60.650 40-49 44 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 15 0 57 19 58.215 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 51 1 19 2 53.458 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 298.211

Crispin Keith Bear DE 25 1 1 14 51.116 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 34 1 11 6 43.249 50-59 54 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club
Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 59 1 30 46 35.292 40-49 45 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 33 1 10 20 61.825 70+ 70 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 8 0 50 12 56.773 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 32 1 9 57 54.968 60-69 61 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 21 0 59 2 54.263 40-49 45 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Cherry Hill NJ 29 1 9 33 49.389 60-69 66 M Pineland Striders 277.217

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 13 0 55 46 47.788 19-39 35 M Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 56 1 21 15 43.549 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 54 1 20 10 40.686 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders
Horton William Gloucester City NJ 49 1 18 14 36.153 40-49 44 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin Pitman NJ 4 0 47 40 64.510 50-59 54 M Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 7 0 49 2 60.605 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 125.116

* By rule, Off Road Series age groups begin at 19 - 39

CLUB RESULTS


